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MONTHLY PRODUCTION OF CARBONATED BEVERAGES 

November, 1960 

Production of Carbonated Beverages in November, 3.960 was 13,354,848 gallon8, a 
20.6. increase over the production for the same msinth in 1959. The cumulative prod-
uction for the first 11 months of 1960 was 151,274,423 gallons which is a 29 in-
crease over the 146,964,626 gallons produced in the same period last year. 

TABLE I - MONTHLY PRODUCTION OF CARBONATED BEVERALES 1958 - 1960 

. 

1958 1959 	(1) 
(GaL) (Gal.) 

January 	...................... 9,922,503 10,231,895 
February 	..................... 8,155,320 8,583,673 
March 	........................ 10,226,329 9,704,711 
April 	....................... 11,233,422 12,282,595 
May 	....................,...., 11,921,941 12,885,924 
June 	.. ....................... 13,885,995 15,789,420 
July 	....................." 16,462,168 19,391,861 
August 	.... ................... 17,043,514 18,673,246 
September 	.................... 12,849,387 14,685,474 
October 	...................... 11,127,351 13,659,179 
November 	..................... 9,709,871 11,076,648 
December 	............. 12,369,170 14,501293 

Total 	.,. 	....... 144906,991 161,465,919 

1960 (1) 
(Gal,) 

10,571,691 
11,283,975 
11,696,377 
11,215,250 
15,231,570 
15,250,528 
16,787,481 
1.8,129 1  34 
14,243,938 
13,509,031r 
13,354,848 

TABLE 2 - MONTHLY PRODUCTION OF CARBONATED BEVERAGES 1958 - 1960 
SHCY.4TNG CUMULATIVE TOTALS 

. 

January 
February 
March 
April 
May ..... 
June 
July 
August 
September 
October 
November 
December 

1958 
Gal) 

9,922,503 
18,077, 823 
28,304,152 
39,537,594 
51,459,535 
65, 345,530 
81,807,698 
98, 851 , 2].2 

111,700, 599 
122,827,950 
132, 537 ,821 
144,906,991 

1959 (1) 
Ga1,) 

10,231,895 
18,815,568 
28,520,279 
40,802,874 
53, 688,798 
69,478,218 
88,870,079 
107.543. 325 
122, 228,799 
135,887,978 
146,964,626 
161,465,919 

1960 (1) 
(Gal.) 

10,571,691 
2L,855,666 
33,552,043 
44,767,293 
59,998, 863 
75,249,391 
92,036,872 
110,166,606 
124 1 410,544 
137,919,575r 
151 1 274,423 

(1) Preliminary figures subject to revision. 
r Revised 
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