mullion .

CATALOGUE No.

32 - 001

Monthly



DOMINION BUREAU OF STATISTICS

OTTAWA - CANADA

Vol. 7 - No. 11

Price: \$1.00 per year

Published by Authority of the Hon. George Hees, Minister of Trade and Commerce

## MONTHLY PRODUCTION OF CARBONATED BEVERAGES

November, 1960

Production of Carbonated Beverages in November, 1960 was 13,354,848 gallons, a 20.6% increase over the production for the same month in 1959. The cumulative production for the first 11 months of 1960 was 151,274,423 gallons which is a 2.9% increase over the 146,964,626 gallons produced in the same period last year.

## TABLE I - MONTHLY PRODUCTION OF CARBONATED BEVERAGES 1958 - 1960

	1958	1959 (1)	1960 (1)
	(Gal.)	(Gal.)	(Gal.)
January February March April May June July August September October November	9,922,503	10,231,895	10,571,691
	8,155,320	8,583,673	11,283,975
	10,226,329	9,704,711	11,696,377
	11,233,422	12,282,595	11,215,250
	11,921,941	12,885,924	15,231,570
	13,885,995	15,789,420	15,250,528
	16,462,168	19,391,861	16,787,481
	17,043,514	18,673,246	18,129,734
	12,849,387	14,685,474	14,243,938
	11,127,351	13,659,179	13,509,031r
	9,709,871	11,076,648	13,354,848
December	12, 369, 170 144, 906, 991	14,501,293 161,465,919	

## TABLE 2 - MONTHLY PRODUCTION OF CARBONATED BEVERAGES 1958 - 1960 SHOWING CUMULATIVE TOTALS

	1958 (Gal.)	1959 (1) (Gal.)	1960 (Gal.)
January	9,922,503	10,231,895	10,571,691
February	18,077,823	18,815,568	21,855,666
March	28,304,152	28,520,279	33,552,043
April	39,537,594	40,802,874	44,767,293
May	51,459,535	53,688,798	59,998,863
June	65, 345, 530	69,478,218	75, 249, 391
July	81,807,698	88,870,079	92,036,872
August	98,851,212	107,543,325	110,166,606
September	111,700,599	122,228,799	124,410,544
October	122,827,950	135,887,978	137,919,575r
November	132,537,821	146,964,626	151,274,423
December	144,906,991	161,465,919	

<sup>(1)</sup> Preliminary figures subject to revision.

r Revised

STATISTICS CANADA LIBRARY BIBLIOTHÉQUE STATISTIQUE CANADA 1010634729